Marian Catholic High School
1966 Football Statistics
Team - Season Totals

Total Points

First Downs

Rushing Attempts

Yards Gained Rushing

Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt
Passes Attempted

Passes Completed

Yards Gained Passing

Average Yards Per Passing Completion
Percentage of Completion

Total Yards

Fumbles Lost

Interceptions

Punts

Punting Yards

Average Yards Per Punt

Marian
Catholic

133
94
349
1359
3.89
101
41
431
10.51
0.41
1790
18
8
N/A
N/A
#VALUE!

Opponents

82
79
N/A
1218
#VALUE!
109
56
449
8.02
0.51
1667
16
6
N/A
N/A
#VALUE!



